
Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Orosz Attila Tatabánya VLK 39 10 10 9 10

2 Bucsai István 2377 Tatabánya VLK 37 10 10 8 9

3 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 36 8 10 9 9

4 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 36 9 10 8 9

5 Palkó Gábor 1014 Tatabánya VLK 35 8 10 8 9

6 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 34 10 9 6 9

7 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 31 7 9 6 9

8 Hütter Ferenc 1395 Nagyberény 30 5 9 9 7

9 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet 26 6 8 6 6

10 Palkó Csilla 2302 Tatabánya VLK 26 5 8 8 5

11 Rucz Krisztina 922 Nagyberény 25 5 7 6 7

12 Fekets Zoltán 1242 Göcsej SE 24 7 6 5 6

13 Huth Antal 1316 Long Colt 24 8 6 6 4

14 Dr. Kuczik Gábor 1205 Alpokalja LE 22 6 4 7 5

15 Majerik Imre 2628 Tatabánya VLK 20 3 7 5 5

16 Hécz Dániel 2648 Long Colt 17 2 4 4 7

17 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 16 4 4 3 5

18 Haraszti László 2800 Tatabánya VLK 16 4 4 4 4

19 Imre Gabriella Tatabánya VLK 16 3 6 4 3

20 Hécz Gábor 2649 Long Colt 15 4 6 2 3

21 Kovács András 2631 Tatabánya VLK 14 3 4 2 5

22 Morvai Tibor 2404 Tatabánya VLK 14 3 4 3 4

23 ifj. Györkös István 1583 Kék Madár 13 2 4 2 5

24 Csík Marcel 2699 Kék Madár 12 4 4 2 2

25 Reményi Miklós 2119 Kék Madár 11 3 2 2 4

26 Szalai Csaba 2535 Kék Madár 11 3 3 2 3

27 Györkös Virág 2066 Kék Madár 10 3 3 2 2

28 Kobori Ákos 1431 Long Colt 9 1 5 1 2

29 Willisits Anett 2801 Tatabánya VLK 6 2 2 0 2

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Bucsai István 2377 Tatabánya VLK 29 6 8 7 8

2 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 306 Csepel LE 29 9 8 9 3

3 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet 23 4 5 7 7

4 Hütter Ferenc 1395 Nagyberény 16 5 4 3 4

5 Alexszovics László 1768 Tatabánya VLK 15 3 5 2 5

6 Adrikó Bence 2516 Tatabánya VLK 15 5 3 2 5

7 Major Emil 1796 Tatabánya VLK 14 2 3 4 5
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8 Adrikó László 2627 Tatabánya VLK 13 3 3 3 4

9 Sándl Béla 2403 Tatabánya VLK 12 3 3 3 3

10 Rossz István 2565 Tatabánya VLK 11 2 3 1 5

11 Majtán László 2515 Tatabánya VLK 10 2 3 2 3

12 Nagy István 2624 Tatabánya VLK 8 2 2 2 2

0

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 39 10 10 9 10

2 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 37 10 10 9 8

3 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 34 9 9 8 8

4 Czeróczki András 760 Dabas SE 30 8 9 7 6

5 Asztalnok Tibor 762 Dabas SE 25 4 9 6 6

0

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 34 10 9 8 7

2 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 28 8 9 6 5

3 Gonda Gábor 1323 Tatabánya VLK 27 9 8 5 5

4 Janicsek Attila 1379 Vasnyúl 22 5 6 6 5

5 Czeróczki András 760 Dabas SE 22 6 8 3 5

6 Asztalnok Tibor 762 Dabas SE 22 4 8 4 6

7 Gonda József 1326 Tatabánya VLK 21 5 7 3 6

8 Kovács Károly 2132 Tatabánya VLK 20 5 5 5 5

9 Boros Pál 687 Vasnyúl 20 6 5 4 5

10 Balla Zsolt 2134 Tatabánya VLK 19 5 5 4 5

0

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 26 5 8 7 6

2 Bucsai István 2377 Tatabánya VLK 25 8 8 4 5

3 Sófalvi László 1566 Sport-Szelet 20 2 4 5 9

4 Vass Zoltán 956 Alpokalja LE 19 5 6 3 5

5 Medeczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 18 2 5 4 7

6 Majerik Imre 2628 Tatabánya VLK 17 5 4 3 5

7 Fekets Zoltán 1242 Göcsej SE 16 4 4 4 4

8 Mészáros Csaba 2630 Tatabánya VLK 12 4 3 1 4
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9 Major Emil 1796 Tatabánya VLK 11 2 3 1 5

10 Sándl Béla 2403 Tatabánya VLK 11 3 3 2 3

11 Kovács András 2631 Tatabánya VLK 11 3 4 2 2

12 Haraszti László 2800 Tatabánya VLK 11 4 3 2 2

13 Adrikó Bence 2516 Tatabánya VLK 11 5 2 2 2

14 Alexszovics László 1768 Tatabánya VLK 10 3 3 1 3

15 Adrikó László 2627 Tatabánya VLK 10 2 3 3 2

16 Majtán László 2515 Tatabánya VLK 9 2 3 1 3

17 Hécz Dániel 2648 Long Colt 9 0 3 5 1

18 Rossz István 2565 Tatabánya VLK 8 3 4 0 1

19 Morvai Tibor 2404 Tatabánya VLK 8 4 3 0 1

20 Nagy István 2624 Tatabánya VLK 7 2 2 1 2

21 Willisits Anett 2801 Tatabánya VLK 6 4 0 0 2

0

Helyszín:

Dátum:

Sorszám Név V.eng. Egyesület Eredmény Megjegyzés CS D P K

1 Medveczki Zoltán 686 Tatabánya VLK 17 5 3 4 5

2 Zseli Ákos 1936 Alpokalja LE 17 3 3 7 4

3 Talabér Viktória 1423 Alpokalja LE 11 3 3 2 3

0
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